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FINALLY FRIDAY #4

KIDDY BARRELS

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 19.812 $2.001 1600

THRONBRENTON BOURGEOIS 21.676 $2.002 1517DESTREHAN   LA

LADYLORA GONZALES 23.744 $2.003

MALLORY ARD 24.595 $2.004

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 26.275 $2.005 161LORANGER   LA

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 123.786 $2.006 1605KENTWOOD   LA
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FINALLY FRIDAY #4

Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LONDON THOMPSON 15.646 $160.001

MAJOR WELDON 15.925 $123.002

HERSHIE  ELLIOT CUZZORT 16.095 $86.003 240FRANKLINTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZANNMYMANTHATCANKINLEY HILL 16.328 $127.001 213FOXWORTH   MS

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 16.358 $95.002 601COVINGTON   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 16.394 $63.003 4SANDY HOOK   MS

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.406 $32.004 607   

BIG BOYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.4075 240FRANKLINTON   LA

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.5226 516DESTRAHAN   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CANNONSIERRA DANLEY 16.787 $84.001 149FOLSOM   LA

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.849 $63.002 401FRANKLINTON   LA

CALLIEKAYTEN KNIGHT 16.873 $42.003    

CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.904 $21.004 210COVINGTON   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.1325 152NEW ORLEANS   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 17.2906 607   

DMJEWELSNMAGICKINLEY HILL 17.3007 213FOXWORTH   MS

FLAMESHALYNN FERRARA 17.6168 BUSH   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STORM ANGELA MILTON 17.845 $63.001 603LORANGER   LA

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.917 $48.002 28   MS

MADELYN ARD 17.946 $32.003

RICOCHET N FANCYAVA NICHOLS 17.970 $16.004

DUSTY SARAH ADAMS 18.1825 PEARL RIVER   LA

MOON SIERRA DANLEY 18.1996 149FOLSOM   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 18.7417 427SPRINGFIELD   LA

FRENCHIEANNETTE BAHAM 19.5578 613FRANKLINTON   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 19.9409 401FRANKLINTON   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 20.60010 28   MS

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 22.75311 605KENTWOOD   LA

THUNDERLEAH CATTANI 22.86012 600

GATOR BRUHL 23.87013 608
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FINALLY FRIDAY #4

ELLA GRACE 24.38314

MALLORY ARD 26.59115

ARTYJONATHAN FORTMAYER 29.73616 NEW ORLEANS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLAMING MIRICLEAVA NICHOLS 916.578

SCARLETLEAH BYRD 917.513506POPARVILLE   MS

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 917.682609FOLSOM   LA

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 917.9182FRANKLINTON   LA

GHOSTKASIE BURR 918.304FRANKLINTON   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.58460HUSSER   

LUCKYKELSYLYN GUNDUSA 920.042LORANGER   LA

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 923.94161LORANGER   LA

TUESDAYVICTORIA LOCASCIO 999.000606COVINGTON   LA

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 999.000210COVINGTON   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

Senior 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 16.358 $36.001 601COVINGTON   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 16.3942 4SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.917 $22.001 28   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCHIEANNETTE BAHAM 19.557 $14.001 613FRANKLINTON   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 20.6002 28   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GHOSTKASIE BURR 918.304FRANKLINTON   LA
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Youth 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

LONDON THOMPSON 15.646 $72.001

HERSHIE  ELLIOT CUZZORT 16.095 $43.002 240FRANKLINTON   LA

ZANNMYMANTHATCANKINLEY HILL 16.328 $29.003 213FOXWORTH   MS

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.4064 607   

BIG BOYELLIOT CUZZORT 16.4075 240FRANKLINTON   LA

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.5226 516DESTRAHAN   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.849 $43.001 401FRANKLINTON   LA

CALLIEKAYTEN KNIGHT 16.873 $26.002    

CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.904 $17.003 210COVINGTON   LA

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 17.2904 607   

DMJEWELSNMAGICKINLEY HILL 17.3005 213FOXWORTH   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

MADELYN ARD 17.946 $29.001

DUSTY SARAH ADAMS 18.182 $17.002 PEARL RIVER   LA

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 18.741 $12.003 427SPRINGFIELD   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 19.9404 401FRANKLINTON   LA

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 22.7535 605KENTWOOD   LA

MALLORY ARD 26.5916

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SCARLETLEAH BYRD 917.513506POPARVILLE   MS

WHISKEYBAILEY ORLANDO 917.682609FOLSOM   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 918.58460HUSSER   

LUCKYKELSYLYN GUNDUSA 920.042LORANGER   LA

HARLEYBLAKELY SNYDER 923.94161LORANGER   LA

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 999.000210COVINGTON   LA

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 999.000516DESTRAHAN   LA

Page 4 of 6



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

FINALLY FRIDAY #4

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

MAJOR WELDON 15.925 $29.001

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.132 $19.001 152NEW ORLEANS   LA

STORM ANGELA MILTON 17.8452 603LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 917.9182FRANKLINTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HERSHIE  ELLIOT CUZZORT 16.0951 5240FRANKLINTON   LA

COUYONAMANDA JARRELL 16.3582 4601COVINGTON   LA

SMOKEYANNA KATE ERVIN 16.4063 3607   

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 16.5224 2516DESTRAHAN   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 16.8491 5401FRANKLINTON   LA

CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.9042 4210COVINGTON   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

COONTAILANNA KATE ERVIN 17.2901 5607   

STORM ANGELA MILTON 17.8452 4603LORANGER   LA

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.9173 328   MS

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

WAR PONYAUBREY SUTTON 18.7411 5427SPRINGFIELD   LA

FRENCHIEANNETTE BAHAM 19.5572 4613FRANKLINTON   LA

EBONYBRESA BLAIR 19.9403 3401FRANKLINTON   LA

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 20.6004 228   MS

GOLDIEJOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 22.7535 1605KENTWOOD   LA
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